UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 11www.umw-ic.com
The UMW MAX232 have two drives and two
receivers. The drivers and receivers meet all
EIA/TIA-232and CCITT V.28 specifications at
data rates up to 120kbps when loaded in acc-
ordance with the EIA/TIA-232 specification.
1.Description 2.Features

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025
9.Ordering information
MAX232
ACSE
UMW yww
yww: Batch Code
www.umw-ic.com UMW MAX232
+5 V-Powered,Multi-Channel RS-232 Drivers/Receivers
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW MAX232ACSE
UMW MAX232CSE
UMW MAX232D
UMW MAX232DR
UMW MAX232IDR
UMW MAX232AEUE
MAX232 ACSE
MAX232 CSE
MAX232 D
MAX232 DR
MAX232 IDR
MAX232A EUE
SOP-16
SOP-16
SOP-16
SOP-16